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lagkop Loy

Prizes per team

BALTIC OLYMPIC TAEKWONDO CUP -BALTIC COMBAT GAMES- 2

ctanno

1 Spartakii

No. ID no. Name Init. Surname

1 1 Anisava Milana

2 2 Arlouski Aliaksandr
3 3 Bezmen Anton

4 4 Chebotariov Nikolai

5 5 Dziatlovich Lizaveta
6 7 Kalashnikau Uladzislau
7 10 Kavalenka Palina

8 12 Kazakova Viktoryia
9 13 Krezo Usevalad
10 14 Kryvarotau Eugeny
11 15 Kryvialeu Raman

12 16 Likhadziyeuski Arkadzi
13 17 Liubin Ivan

14 18 Lugavskoi Bogdan
15 19 Mazaleuskaya Lizaveta
16 20 Papelski Pavel

17 21 Petravets Hleb

18 22 Piankrat Pavel

19 23 Rudzinski Hleb

20 24 Sakalouski Anton

21 25 Semianovich Aliaksandr
22 26 Shapavalau Maksim

&
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M/F

Sparring
Kld-F-A

Kld-M-A

Kld-M-A

Kld-M-A

Kld-F-A

Cad-M-A

Cad-F-A

Cad-F-A

Kld-M-A

Kld-M-A

Cad-M-A

Cad-M-A

Cad-M-A

Kld-M-A

Cad-F-A

Jun-M-A

Kld-M-A

Cad-M-A

Cad-M-A

Kld-M-A

Jun-M-A

Cad-M-A

-55

-37

-26

+45

-36

+65

3rd place

2nd place

2nd place

2nd place

2nd place

2nd place

3rd place

1st place

3rd place

2nd place

3rd place

1st place

1st place

Latvian Taekwondo Federation
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No.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

&
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Prizes per team

BALTIC OLYMPIC TAEKWONDO CUP -BALTIC COMBAT GAMES- 2

ctanno

1 Spartakii

ID no. Name

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

135

177

Shkadun

Shuneika

Tamashova

Tudan

Tukin

Zabelau

Zayats

Zelenkevich

Kavaliova

Dziatlovich
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Init.

Surname

Daniil

Dzmitry

Marharyta

Andrei

llya

Anton

Artur

Nikolai

Alina

Maksim
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M/F

Sparring
Cad-M-A

Kld-M-A

Kld-F-A

Cad-M-A

Cad-M-A

Cad-M-A

Cad-M-A

Kld-M-A

Kld-F-A

Jun-M-A

-49

-29

-29

-26

-26

-59

3rd place

3rd place

2nd place

3rd place

1st place

Latvian Taekwondo Federation
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2 voft
No. ID no.
1 35
2 36
3 37
4 38
5 39
6 40
7 41
8 42
9 43
10 44
11 45
12 46
13 47
14 48
15 49
16 50
17 52
18 53
19 54
20 55
21 56
22 57

&

Prizes per team

BALTIC OLYMPIC TAEKWONDO CUP -BALTIC COMBAT GAMES- 2

ctanno

Name

Alsalem

Alsalem

Balabanov

Bentsko

Bogdanovich

Bradinski

Byzhinski

Derevianko

Doroszhonok

Golubev

Haluza

Hancharou

Heliasau

Hrybanau

Kandratava

Krasavtseva

Liksin

Losev

Makarov

Malahav

Matsveyeu

Meloh
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Init. Surname

Kareem

Lateef

Aleksei

Yaraslau

Hleb

Hleb

Egor

Nikolai

Aliaksel

lliya

Pavel

Matsvei

Mikita

Daniil

Dana

Arina

Artem

lvan

Evgeni

Pavel

Yagor

Nikodem
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M/F

Sparring
Kld-M-A

Kld-M-A

Kld-M-A

Cad-M-A

Kld-M-A

Kld-M-A

Kld-M-A

Cad-M-A

Kld-M-A

Kld-M-A

Kld-M-A

Kld-M-A

Kld-M-A

Kld-M-A

Kld-F-A

Kld-F-A

Kld-M-A

Kld-M-A

Kld-M-A

Cad-M-A

Kld-M-A

Cad-M-A

-32

-29

-29

36

29

-32

29

-26

-29

-26

-23

29

-45

3rd place

3rd place

3rd place

1st place

2nd place

1st place

Latvian Taekwondo Federation
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Prizes per team

BALTIC OLYMPIC TAEKWONDO CUP -BALTIC COMBAT GAMES- 2

ctana
2 voft

No. ID no. Name Init. Surname

23 58 Moiseenko Egor

24 59 Myhin Andrei

25 60 Nikitsin Yahor

26 61 Pankevich Vania

27 62 Pontys Viktor

28 63 Roi Andrei

29 64 Salodkin Igor

30 65 Seamenov Ivan

31 66 Shestov Nikita

32 67 Shut Uladzislau

33 68 Smychkova Lera

34 69 Solovev Daniil

35 70 Stsepanenko Aliaksei

36 71 Stsipanau Mikita

37 72 Tochilin lliya

38 73 Tsymbalau Maksim

39 74 Urchak Vladislav

40 75 Yanavitski Artyr

41 76 Zenkov Egor

42 77 Zhamoida llia

43 78 Zhyravski Mikita

&
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M/F

Sparring
Cad-M-A +65
Kld-M-A  -32
Kld-M-A  -23
Kld-M-A  -45
Kld-M-A  -40
Kld-M-A  -32
Kld-M-A  -40
Kld-M-A  -23
Cad-M-A -45
Kld-M-A  -32
Kld-F-A -32
Kld-M-A  -45
Cad-M-A -41
Kld-M-A  -29
Kld-M-A  -36
Cad-M-A -33
Kld-M-A  -23
Kld-M-A  +45
Kld-M-A  -36
Kld-M-A  -23
Kld-M-A  -29

1st place

3rd place

3rd place

3rd place

3rd place

2nd place

3rd place

3rd place

2nd place

1st place

1st place

Latvian Taekwondo Federation
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e Prizes per team
BALTIC OLYMPIC TAEKWONDO CUP -BALTIC COMBAT GAMES- 2

ctanno

5 Budokwai / Taekwondo Team Turku

No. ID no. Name Init. Surname M/F Sparring

1 81 Tammila Valtteri M Kld-M-A  -29 1st place
2 82 Tammila Ida F Cad-F-A -33 1st place
3 189 Tamilla Ida F Cad-F-A -37 1st place
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Prizes per team

lagkop Loy

BALTIC OLYMPIC TAEKWONDO CUP -BALTIC COMBAT GAMES- 2

ctanno

6 Hansu Sport club

No. ID no. Name Init. Surname
1 83 Bartasha Krista

2 84 Brice Egita

3 85 Caunite leva

4 86 Caunite Liene

5 87 Chamanis Richards
6 88 Freimane Liva

7 89 Freimanis Olivers

8 90 Gramovicha Julija

9 91 Helviga Viktorija
10 92 Ivanova Marija
11 93 Ivanovs Vitalijs
12 94 Jefimcovs Daniils
13 95 Konishevs Vlads

14 96 Kurashs Vladislavs
15 97 Malinevskis Davids
16 98 Meletins Kirills

17 99 Mochalina Anastasija
18 100 Morozovs Deniss
19 101  Murnieks Andris
20 102 Murniekss Andris
21 103 Nikolajevs Leonids
22 104 Novichkov Daniel
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M/F

Sparring
Kld-F-A

Cad-F-A

Kld-F-A

Cad-F-A

Cad-M-A

Kld-F-A

Kld-M-A

Kld-F-A

Kld-F-A

Cad-F-A

Kld-M-A

Kld-M-A

Kld-M-A

Kld-M-A

Cad-M-A

Cad-M-A

Kld-F-A

Kld-M-A

Kld-M-A

Kld-M-A

Cad-M-A

Kld-M-A

-23

-29

-26

-32

-26

-23

2nd place

2nd place

1st place

3rd place

2nd place

1st place

3rd place

3rd place

2nd place

1st place

3rd place

1st place

3rd place

3rd place

3rd place

Latvian Taekwondo Federation
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No.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

&

6 Hansu Sport club

Prizes per team

BALTIC OLYMPIC TAEKWONDO CUP -BALTIC COMBAT GAMES- 2

ctanno

ID no. Name

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

192

Putninsh

Rauls-Ruslevichs

Shandjalo

Shubnikovs

Shulcs

Sidorenko

Tarvida

Tarvida

Tukish

Vasiljevs

Vicinskis

Zaharenkova

Zaharenkovs

Zaicevs

Prutskojs
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Init. Surname

Girts

Richards

Aleksandrs

Daniils

Kristofers

Maksims

Inese

Jolanta

Aleksandr

Markus

Aleksandrs

Ljubova

Andrejs

Leonards

Maksims
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M/F

Sparring
Kld-M-A

Kld-M-A

Cad-M-A

Kld-M-A

Kld-M-A

Kld-M-A

Jun-F-A

Cad-F-A

Kld-M-A

Cad-M-A

Kld-M-A

Kld-F-A

Cad-M-A

Kld-M-A

Kld-M-A

26

-23

-29

-52

3rd place

2nd place

2nd place

1st place

1st place

3rd place

1st place

1st place

2nd place

Latvian Taekwondo Federation

e~
ase,.ls‘o? TaekoPlan 2.03.0060 (c) 2002-2013 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)






&

lagkop Loy

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

&
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Prizes per team

BALTIC OLYMPIC TAEKWONDO CUP -BALTIC COMBAT GAMES- 2

ctana

7 Jitae
ID no. Name
11 Ulme Deina
120 Bogdanovs
121  Brukovs
122 Chemis
123 Fomins
125 Habarov
126 Ivanovs
127 Jakovlevs
128 Jefimova
129 Medvedevs
131 Peipinsh
132 Poznjaks
133 Shakeljs
134 Soboleva
136 Vavilovs
190 Volkovs
191 Lapkovskij

Page
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Surname

Ulme

Dzintars

Romans

llja

Andris

Maksim

Kirils

Kirils

Nadezhda

Jekabs

Vladislavs

Glebs

Valentin

Viktorija

Antons

Edgars

Andrej
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M/F

Sparring
Kld-F-A

Kld-M-A

Kld-M-A

Cad-M-A

Cad-M-A

Jun-M-A

Cad-M-A

Cad-M-A

Cad-F-A

Jun-M-A

Cad-M-A

Cad-M-A

Kld-M-A

Jun-F-A

Kld-M-A

Cad-M-A

Cad-M-A

-53

-49

3rd place

3rd place

1st place

3rd place

1st place

1st place

2nd place

3rd place

2nd place

2nd place

2nd place

3rd place

2nd place

1st place

2nd place

Latvian Taekwondo Federation
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Prizes per team

BALTIC OLYMPIC TAEKWONDO CUP -BALTIC COMBAT GAMES- 2

ctanno

8 Sport Klub Favorits

No. ID no. Name

1 137  Galkins

2 138 Garsanovs
3 139 Kuznecovs
4 140 Likovs

5 141 Matveicuks
6 142  Mironova
7 143  Muzika

8 144  Pivinskis

9 145 Rukins

10 146  Zaharovs

&

Page
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Init. Surname

Daniils

Toms

llja

Daniels

Rodions

Anna

Marija

Nikita

Maksims

Bogdans
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M/F

Sparring
Cad-M-A

Kld-M-A

Kld-M-A

Cad-M-A

Kld-M-A

Kld-F-A

Jun-F-A

Cad-M-A

Kld-M-A

Kld-M-A

-37

-32

45

29

-36

2nd place

3rd place

1st place

1st place

3rd place

3rd place

Latvian Taekwondo Federation
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Prizes per team

BALTIC OLYMPIC TAEKWONDO CUP -BALTIC COMBAT GAMES- 2

ctano
9 TAE-FUN
No. ID no. Name Init. Surname
1 147 Abolina Diana
2 148  Fridrih Natali
3 149 Krapivners Andrejs
4 150 Shilins Anatolijs
5 152 Volodins lvans
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M/F

Sparring
Kld-F-A

Cad-F-A

Jun-M-A

Cad-M-A

Cad-M-A

3rd place

3rd place

2nd place

Latvian Taekwondo Federation
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Prizes per team

BALTIC OLYMPIC TAEKWONDO CUP -BALTIC COMBAT GAMES- 2

ctanno

10 Tim-Wokeu
No.

ID no. Name

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

Guseva

Jefimovs

Juhno

Kipra

Mednis

Morozovs

Rancans

Page
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Init. Surname

Arina

Jegors

Aleksandrs

Armands

Renats

Daniels

Roberts
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M/F

Sparring

Kld-F-A -36
Kld-M-A  -26
Kld-M-A  -36
Kld-M-A  -36
Kld-M-A  -32
Kld-M-A  -32
Cad-M-A -45

2nd place

2nd place

Latvian Taekwondo Federation
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1

10

&

Prizes per team

BALTIC OLYMPIC TAEKWONDO CUP -BALTIC COMBAT GAMES- 2

ctanno

11 Cunamis
No.

ID no. Name

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

Babrinec

Bruzgeleviéiute

Budavicius

Cerniavskyte

Djacekas

Gedminas

Kuznecov

Simpukas

Vicys

Vorona

Page
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Init. Surname

Gintaras

Darija

Rytis

Rugile

Danielius

Mantas

llja

Matas

Nojus

Vlada

24-05-2014 / 17:33

M/F

Sparring
Kld-M-A

Cad-F-A

Jun-M-A

Jun-F-A

Cad-M-A

Jun-M-A

Jun-M-A

Cad-M-A

Kld-M-A

Cad-F-A

-26

-55

1st place

2nd place

3rd place

3rd place

3rd place

1st place

3rd place

Latvian Taekwondo Federation
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Yaeko, s, PT1ZE€S perteam

BALTIC OLYMPIC TAEKWONDO CUP -BALTIC COMBAT GAMES- 2

ctano ; .
13 TORNADO Lithuania

No. ID no. Name Init. Surname
1 170  Akunis Lukas

2 171 Bagdzevicius Lukas

3 172 Baturinas Aidas

4 173 Pundzevicius Eduardas
5 174 Sersniovas Arnas
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M/F

Sparring
Cad-M-A

Kld-M-A

Kld-M-A

Cad-M-A

Kld-M-A

57

-36

+45

-32

3rd place

1st place

Latvian Taekwondo Federation
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No.

1

&

'Baltic Federation Of Korean Martial Arts'

Prizes per team

BALTIC OLYMPIC TAEKWONDO CUP -BALTIC COMBAT GAMES- 2

ctanno

ID no. Name

6

175

176

178

179

181

Chekanov

Belenof

Belenov

Chekanov

Grishin

Grishin

Page
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Init. Surname

Pavel

Nikita

Nikita

Pavel

Dany

Danil
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M/F

Sparring
Jun-M-A

Jun-M-A

Jun-M-A

Jun-M-A

Cad-M-A

Cad-M-A

2nd place

3rd place

1st place

3rd place

3rd place

Latvian Taekwondo Federation
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BALTIC OLYMPIC TAEKWONDO CUP -BALTIC COMBAT GAMES- 2

. ctanao
15 Ostermalms Hapk.&#038;tkd
No. ID no. Name Init. Surname M/F Sparring
1 182 Mokhonko Nikita M Kld-M-A  -40 1st place
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Yaeko, s, PT1ZE€S perteam

BALTIC OLYMPIC TAEKWONDO CUP -BALTIC COMBAT GAMES- 2

ctanao

16 Tangun
No. ID no. Name Init. Surname M/F Sparring
1 183 Liakh Yana F Cad-F-A -33 2nd place
2 184  Shpileuski Yury M Cad-M-A -37 -
3 185 Taburchanka llya M Kld-M-A  -32 -
4 186 Manulik Andrej M Kld-M-A  -26 3rd place
5 187 Nikalayonak Mikita M Kld-M-A  -40 -
6 188 Habulovkij Vjaceslav M Kld-M-A  -32 2nd place
& Page 16 of 16 24-05-2014 / 17:33 Latvian Taekwondo Federation

e~
ase,.ls‘o? TaekoPlan 2.03.0060 (c) 2002-2013 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)






